
 

North Yorkshire EBA (Men’s) League 
CAPTAIN: Paul Stevenson, 0770 431 8882 

Played Mondays and Thursdays, games start 6.00pm April, August & 
September, 6.30pm May, June & July 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

29 April Mon HuƩon Rudby Away 

02 May Thu Marske Home 

06 May Mon King George V Away 

09 May Thu Thornaby Home 

13 May Mon Northallerton Away 

16 May Thu Borough Park Home 

20 May Mon Middlesbrough ‘A’ Away 

23 May Thu Nunthorpe Home 

30 May Thu BroƩon Away 

03 June Mon NO GAME — 

06 June Thu Saltburn Home 

10 June Mon Jack Haƞield Away 

13 June Thu Skelton Home 

17 June Mon Borough Park Rangers Away 

20 June Thu Cochranes Home 

24 June Mon Smith’s Dock Away 

27 June Thu Middlesbrough ‘B’ Home 

01 July Mon NO GAME — 

04 July Thu HuƩon Rudby Home 

08 July Mon NO GAME — 

11 July Thu Marske Away 
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North Yorkshire EBA (Men’s) League 
(conƟnued) 

 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

15 July Mon King George V Home 

18 July Thu Thornaby Away 

22 July Mon Northallerton Home 

25 July Thu Borough Park Away 

29 July Mon Middlesbrough ‘A’ Home 

01 August Thu Nunthorpe Away 

05 August Mon BroƩon Home 

08 August Thu NO GAME — 

12 August Mon Saltburn Away 

15 August Thu Jack Haƞield Home 

19 August Mon Skelton Away 

22 August Thu Borough Park Rangers Home 

26 August Mon Cochranes Away 

29 August Thu Smith’s Dock Home 

02 Sept Mon Middlesbrough ‘B’ Away 

    

 
Game Format:  
12 players per team, 3 rinks of 4 players, 2 woods per player. 
Games are 21 ends, no trial ends, 1 shot on first 2 ends. 
1 point per winning rink, ½ for drawn rink, 4 points for long game. 

15 



 

Cleveland (Evening) League 
CAPTAIN: Sue Entwistle, 07570 401967 

Played Tuesdays and Fridays at 6.30pm 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

07 May Tue Nunthorpe Away 

10 May Fri Skelton Home 

14 May Tue BroƩon Away 

17 May Fri Saltburn Home 

21 May Tue Borough Park Home 

24 May Fri BroƩon Badgers Away 

28 May Tue King George V Home 

31 May Fri Carlin How Away 

04 June Tue NO GAME — 

07 June Fri NO GAME — 

11 June Tue Smith’s Dock Home 

14 June Fri Castleton Home 

18 June Tue NO GAME — 

21 June Fri Nunthorpe Home 

25 June Tue Skelton Away 

28 June Fri BroƩon Home 

02 July Tue Saltburn Away 

05 July Fri Borough Park Away 
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Cleveland (Evening) League 
(conƟnued) 

 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

09 July Tue NO GAME — 

12 July Fri NO GAME — 

16 July Tue BroƩon Badgers Home 

19 July Fri King George V Away 

23 July Tue Carlin How Home 

26 July Fri Smith’s Dock Away 

30 July Tue NO GAME — 

02 August Fri NO GAME — 

06 August Tue Castleton Away 

09 August Fri NO GAME — 

    

Game Format:  
12 players per team, 4 rinks of 3 players, 3 woods per player. 
Games are 18 ends, no trial ends, 1 shot on first two ends. 
2 points per winning rink, 1 for drawn rink, 2 points for long game. 
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3-Wood AŌernoon Triples (Cleveland) League 
CAPTAIN: Marlene Hall, 07412 211133 

Played Monday and Wednesday aŌernoons 
Home games: arrive 1.45pm, Away games: arrive 1.15pm 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

15 April Mon Pallister Park Home 

17 April Wed Smith’s Dock Away 

22 April Mon Stokesley Home 

24 April Wed Nunthorpe Rooks Away 

29 April Mon LoŌus Home 

01 May Wed Great Ayton Home 

06 May Mon BroƩon Home 

08 May Wed Saltburn Away 

13 May Mon Nunthorpe Ravens Home 

15 May Wed NO GAME — 

20 May Mon BroƩon Badgers Away 

22 May Wed Mulgrave Home 

27 May Mon KGV Royals Away 

29 May Wed Marske Blues Home 

03 June Mon Carlin How Away 

05 June Wed Borough Park Away 

10 June Mon KGV Windsors Home 

12 June Wed Marske Golds Away 

17 June Mon Skelton Home 

19 June Wed Pallister Park Away 

18 



 

3-Wood AŌernoon Triples (Cleveland) League 
(conƟnued) 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

24 June Mon Smith’s Dock Home 

26 June Wed Stokesley Away 

01 July Mon Nunthorpe Rooks Home 

03 July Wed LoŌus Away 

08 July Mon Great Ayton Away 

10 July Wed BroƩon Away 

15 July Mon Saltburn Home 

17 July Wed Nunthorpe Ravens Away 

22 July Mon NO GAME — 

24 July Wed BroƩon Badgers Home 

29 July Mon Mulgrave Away 

31 July Wed KGV Royals Home 

05 August Mon Marske Blues Away 

07 August Wed Carlin How Home 

12 August Mon Borough Park Home 

14 August Wed KGV Windsors Away 

19 August Mon Marske Golds Home 

21 August Wed Skelton Away 
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Game Format:  
6 players per team, 2 rinks of 3 players, 3 woods per player. 
Games are 18 ends, no trial ends, 1 shot on first two ends. 
2 points per winning rink, 1 for drawn rink, 2 points for long game. 



 

Langbaurgh Triples League 
CAPTAIN: Jim Smith, 07514 613836 

Played Wednesdays at 6.30pm, (August games at 6pm) 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

01 May Wed King George V  Home 

08 May Wed NO GAME — 

15 May Wed Smith’s Dock Home 

22 May Wed  Borough Park Away 

29 May Wed Mulgrave Home 

05 June Wed Great Ayton Away 

12 June Wed Castleton Home 

19 June Wed NO GAME — 

26 June Wed Marske Away 

03 July Wed King George V Away 

10 July Wed NO GAME — 

17 July Wed Smith’s Dock Away 

24 July Wed Borough Park Home 

31 July Wed Mulgrave Away 

07 August Wed Great Ayton Home 

14 August Wed Castleton Away 

21 August Wed NO GAME — 

28 August Wed Marske Home 
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Game Format:  
9 players per team, 3 rinks of 3 players, 3 woods per player. 
Games are 18 ends, no trial ends, 1 shot on first two ends. 
2 points per winning rink, 1 for drawn rink, 2 points for long game. 



 

Teesside Ladies’ League 
CAPTAIN: Sam Stevenson, 07496 054340 

Played at 2pm, Thursdays 

Date Day Opponent Venue 

09 May Thu HuƩon Rudby Away 

16 May Thu NO GAME — 

23 May Thu King George V  Home 

30 May Thu NO GAME — 

06 June Thu Elm Tree Away 

13 June Thu East Cleveland Home 

20 June Thu NO GAME — 

27 June Thu Borough Park Away 

04 July Thu Billingham Home 

11 July Thu Smiths Dock Away 

18 July Thu NO GAME — 

25 July Thu Saltburn Home 

01 August Thu Nunthorpe Away 

08 August Thu NO GAME — 

15 August Thu NO GAME — 

22 August Thu NO GAME — 

29 August Thu NO GAME — 
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Game Format:  
9 players per team, 3 rinks of 3 players, 3 woods per player. 
Games are 18 ends, no trial ends, 1 shot on first two ends. 
1 points per winning rink, ½ for drawn rink, 2 points for long game. 


